

ENGLEWOOD CARDBOARD BOAT RACE

REGISTRATION FORM

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 2, 2017 AT INDIAN MOUND PARK

Check in at 9am Race begins at 11am

PARENTS NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
ZIP CODE:	PHONE:	
EMAIL:		
CHILDS NAME:		
AGE:	Prams – Juniors, under age 10	\$10.00 entry fee (Per Boat)
	Sunfish – Sailors age 11 to 15	\$20.00 entry fee (Per Boat)
	World Cup – All other entrants'	\$30.00 entry fee (Per Boat)
BOATS MAY RACE I	N MORE THAN ONE CLASS, BUT MUST BE REGISTERED I	N EACH CLASS THEY RACE IN
	HOLD HARMLESS RELEASE FORM	
entry in the CARDBOARD B personal or to property, whice Coast Guard Auxiliary and R Pioneer Days Parade ("Para participation in said event. A and spectators in such occas nevertheless, I/we hereby age Coast Guard Auxiliary Flotilla Indemnification. I/We further agents, harmless from and descriptions."	ppearing below, and in consideration of the acceptance of my/our ppoor RACE, I/we hereby waive, release, and discharge any and all the I/we may have or which may hereafter occur to me/us against the Riding the Waves, the persons or entities organizing and acting in contact and the Committee"), the Coast Guard Auxiliary Flotilla 87 and Riding The Rissumption of Risk. I/WE understand that accidents occasionally occasionally sustain personal injuries or property damage as a consequence to assume those risks and to release and hold harmless all of the arm of Riding the Waves who, through negligence or carelessness agree to indemnify, defend, and hold the Parade Committee, their defend any action brought against them with respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected and respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim, difficulties are selected as a consequence of the respect to any claim.	claims for injury or damage, whether e Englewood Pioneer Days Events, the oncert with them in connection with the he Waves, as a result of my/our cur during events and that participants ence thereof. Knowing the risks, the Parade Committee as well as the ss, might otherwise be liable to me/us. directors, officers, employees and emand, cause of action, debt or liability,
Signature (Parent if under 18	8)	DATE:
•	go online to complete this form and use PayPal for t PioneerDays.com or you can PRINT AND M	,

Hosted by Coast Guard Auxiliary Flotilla 87
Englewood Pioneer Days Parade & Festival Committee Inc.

PAYABLE TO: Englewood Pioneer Days, PO Box 1411, Englewood, FL 34295